Public Information and RTI

Name of the Institution : SREE NARAYANA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

(Affiliated to Pondicherry University & Recognised by NCTE)

Address : Sree Narayana College of Education

(Affiliated to Pondicherry University & Recognised by NCTE)

Cemetery Road, Near Indian Bank

Mahe – 673310 (U.T of Puducherry)

Our institution "Sree Narayana College of Education" at Mahe, a prestigious Teacher Training Institution offering B.Ed Degree course has been established in the year 1995. This institution is affiliated to Pondicherry Central University and duly recognised by NCTE, New Delhi, a statutory body at National level. The college is managed by Sree Narayana Educational Guidance Society, a charitable society at Thalassery registered in the year 1987.

All informations regarding the college and the details are available in the college website www.sncemahe.ac.in. The college comes under "Private- Self financing" category and therefore financial transaction are audited by certified Private auditors. The college has different Bodies to maintain all types of discipline in the campus. All the Cells/Committees of the institutions are functioning under Statutory Bodies. The applications under the RTI Act accompanied by a postal order/demand draft for Rs.10.00 being the prescribed fee is to be obtained in favor of The Principal, Sree Narayana College of Education, Cemetery Road, Mahe – 673310 (U.T of Puducherry), India. This application specifying the particulars of information sought may be sent to the Public Information Officer (PIO) or handed over in his College office at Mahe. All the informations about the college is open for the Public and can be obtained by any Indian citizen.

Names, designations and other particulars of Public Information Officers

Sl. No	Name	Designation	Contact Numbers	Email ID
1	Dr. Anil Kumar. V	Appellate Information Officer	9447588060	anil.v.vjmd@gmail.com
2	Mr. Pradeep Kumar. P	Public Information Officer	9544470165	pradimaster@gmail.com